CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
All Funds By Investment Type
For Threa Months Ended
May 31, 2019

Burchase Maturity Deferr Beginning ~ Changesin Ending Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Maturity Date Amount Cost Bremium Book Value Market Valye Market Value Value
Securitles:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Depaosit:
Community Bank 06/17/19 2.400% 2.400% 11/17/21 $175,000,00  $175,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00
Texas Exchange Bank 07/13/16 1.000% 1.000% 07/12/19 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00
Texas Exchange Bank 01/20/17 1.600% 1.600% 01/21/20 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 $150,000.00
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $175,000,00 $175,000.00 $0.00 $175,000.00
Veritex Community Bank  12/12/18 2.600% 2.600% 12/12/19 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $0.00 $150,000.00

$700,000.00

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.20% 0.20% $4,528.40
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% $1,307,760.88
Hifitop Securitias 1.63% 1.63% $43,358.87
LOGIC 2.54% 2.54% $401,444.15
Lone Star 2.40% 2.40% $1,235,220.32
Texstar 2.41% 2.41% $6,263.29

$2,998,575.91

—$3,698,575.91

To the best of my understanding, the College's investment
poertfolio complies with its investment policy, investment
strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investhent Officer
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CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary

Local Fund
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2019
Changes in
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market  Ending Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Community Bank 06/17/19 2.400% 2.400% 11/17/21 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $0.00 $120,000.00
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $0.00 $23,000.00
$143,000.00
Savings/Pools:
FFB-Cisco-0il 1.50% 1.50% $42,484.88
Ameriprise MM 0.20% 0.20% %$4,528.40
Lone Star 2.40% 2.40% $791,953.38
Hilltop Securities 1.63% 1.63% $43,358.87
$882,325.53

$1,025,325.53
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Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate

Savings/Pools:
LOGIC 2.54%
Lone Star 2.40%

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Appropriations Fund

For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2019
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Maturity Deferred
Date ost Premium

Book Value

$29,564.05
$10,204.28

$39,768.33

Beginning Changes
in Market

Market
Value

Value

Ending
Market
Value



Investment Description

Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:

State Bank of TX

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM

Purchase
Date

05/25/18 2.600%

0.20%

2.600%

0.20%

11/25/20

CISCO COLLEGE
investment Summary
Bond Revenue Fund
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2019

Beginning  Changes in

Maturity Deferred Market Market Ending_
Ameount Cost Premium Bogk Value Value Value Market Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,600.00 $2,600.00 $0.00 $2,600.00
$2,600.00
$0.00
$2,600.00

Page 4 of 12



Purchase
Investment Description Date Rate Yield
Construction:
Savings/Pools:
Texstar 2.41% 2.41%

Maturity
Date

Maturity
Amount

CISCO COLLEGE

Investment Summary
Bond 1/S Construction Fund
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2019

Cost
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Deferred
Premium

Book Value

d
—
<

$6,263.29

$6,263.25

Beqinning

Market Value

Changes in
Market Value

Ending Market
Value



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Community Bank

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise
FFB-Cisco-O & M
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve

Purchase
Date Rate
06/17/19 2.400%
0.20%
1.50%
1.50%

Yield

2.400%

0.20%
1.50%
1.50%

Maturity
Date

11/17/21 $55,000.00

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Grants and Aid Fund
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2019
Changes _in
Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending

Amount Cost Premium Book Valuy Market Valu Value Markst Value
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$55,000.00 $0.00 $55,000.00

55,000.00

$0.00

$221,497.30

831,889.31

§1L053I386.61
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$1,108,386.61



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Rockwell
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2019
Changes in_
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
Securities:
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificate of Deposit:
Texas Exchange Bank 01/20/17 1.600% 1.600% 01/21/20 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 $45,000.00
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $34,200.00 $34,200.00 $0.00 $34,200.00
Veritex Community Ba 12/12/18 2.600% 2.600% 12/12/19 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00 $100,000.00

Savings/Pools:

LOGIC 2.54% 2.54%
Ameriprise MM 0.20% 0.20%
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50%
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$179,200.00

$50,197.73
$0.00
$22,253.38

$72,451.11

$251,651.11



Investment Description
Securities:

Certificate of Deposit:
Texas Exchange Bank
Texas Exchange Bank
State Bank of TX

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

Purchase

Date

07/13/16
01/20/17
05/25/18

rxl
o
'
]

1.000%
1.600%
2.600%

0.20%
2.54%
1.50%

=
o
I

1.000%
1.600%
2.600%

0.20%
2.54%
1.50%

Maturity

Date

07/12/19
01/21/20
11/25/20

Maturity

Amount

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Summary
Endowment Fund-Harrell
For Three Months Ended
May 31, 2019

)
(=
N
(o g

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00
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Deferred
Premium

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Book Value

$50,000.00
$55,000.00
$86,000.00

$191,000.00

$0.00
$159,522.42
$15,821.94

$175,344.36

$366,344.36

Beginning

Market Value

Changes in
Market

Ending

Value

Market Value



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Memorial
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2019
Beginning_ Ending_
Purchase Maturity  Maturity Deferred Market Changes in Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Market Value Value
Securities:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Certificates of Depaosit:
Texas Exchange Bank 01/20/17 1.600% 1.600% 01/21/20 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 $40,000.00
State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $19,900.00 $%$19,900.00 $0.00 _ $19,900.00

$59,900.00

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.20% 0.20% $0.00
LOGIC 2.54% 2.54% $46,386.44
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50% $6,527.72

$52,914.16

$112,814.16
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Purchase

Investment Description Date
Securities:

Certificates of Deposit:

State Bank of TX 05/25/18
Veritex Community Ban 12/12/18

Savings/Pools:
Ameriprise MM
LOGIC
FFB-Cisco

o
o
@

2.600%
2.600%

0.20%
2.54%
1.50%

Yield

Maturity

Date

CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail

Endowment Fund-Maner
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2019

2.600% 11/25/20 $6,500.00 $6,500.00
2.600% 12/12/19 $50,000.00 $50,000.00

0.20%
2.54%
1.50%

Changes in
Maturity Deferred Beginning Market Ending
Amount Cost Premium Book Value Market Value Value Market Value
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $6,500.00
$0.00 $50,000.00
$56,500.00
$0.00
$15,111.39
$9,553.35
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$24,664.74

$81,164.74



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detall
Endowment Fund-Thurman
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2019
Beginning Changes Ending
Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market
Investment Description Date Rate Yield Date Amount Cost Premium Book Value Value Value Value
Securties:
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit:
Texas Exchange Bank 01/20/17 1.600% 1.600% 01/21/20 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

State Bank of TX 05/25/18 2.600% 2.600% 11/25/20 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00

Savings/Pools:

Ameriprise MM 0.20% 0.20%
LOGIC 2.54% 2.54%
FFB-Cisco 1.50% 1.50%
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$2,800.00
$12,800.00

$0.00
$3,680.42
$1,484.38
$5,164.80

$17,964.80



CISCO COLLEGE
Investment Detail
Endowment Fund-Various
For Three Months Ended

May 31, 2019

Beginning Changes Ending

Purchase Maturity Maturity Deferred Market in Market Market

Investment Description Date  Rate Yield  Date Amount Cost  Premium Book Value  Value Value Value

Certificate of Deposit:
Savings/Poaols:
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Qil) 2.54% 2.54% $52,694.39
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial) 2.54% 2.54% $11,295.81
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship) 2.54% 2.54% $19,193.50
LOGIC-({Robinson Memoarial) 2.54% 2.54% $2,497.17
LOGIC-{Lloyd BookMemoria!) 2.54% 2.54% $11,300.83
_$96,981.70

FFB-Cisco{B. B. Owen-0il) 1.50% 1.50% $98,994.70
FFB-Cisco{1947 Memorial) 1.50% 1.50% $12,577.31
FFB-Cisco{WTU Scholarship) 1.50% 1.50% $470.38
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial) 1.50% 1.50% $2,174.18
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial) 1.50% 1.50% $1,185.68
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial) 1.50% 1.50% $29,500.88
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family) 1.50% 1.50% $10,476.65
FFB-Cisco(). Morgan Scholar) 1.50% 1.50% $177.12
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar) 1.50% 1.50% $691.72
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship) 2.40% 2.40% $433,062.66

$589,311.28

$686,292.98

Page 12 of 12



