CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary All Funds By Investment Type For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	<u>Maturity Date</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value \$0.00	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Community Bank Texas Exchange Bank Texas Exchange Bank State Bank of TX Veritex Community Bank	06/17/19 07/13/16 01/20/17 05/25/18 12/12/18	2.400% 1.000% 1.600% 2.600% 2.600%	2.400% 1.000% 1.600% 2.600% 2.600%	11/17/21 07/12/19 01/21/20 11/25/20 12/12/19	\$175,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$175,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$175,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$175,000.00 \$150,000.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM FFB-Cisco Hilltop Securities LOGIC Lone Star Texstar		0.20% 1.50% 1.63% 2.54% 2.40% 2.41%	0.20% 1.50% 1.63% 2.54% 2.40% 2.41%					\$4,528.40 \$1,307,760.88 \$43,358.87 \$401,444.15 \$1,235,220.32 \$6,263.29 \$2,998,575.91			
								\$3,698,575.91			

To the best of my understanding, the Coilege's investment portfolio complies with its investment policy, investment strategy, and applicable provisions of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Audra Taylor, Investment Officer

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Local Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

										Changes in	. — — —
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	Maturity		Deferred		<u>Beginning</u>	<u>Market</u>	Ending Market
Investment Description	Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Date	Amount	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	<u>Value</u>
Securities:											
					+0.00	40.00		#0.00	±0.00	40.00	±0.00
					\$0.00_	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
Community Bank	06/17/19	2.400%	2.400%	11/17/21	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$0.00	\$120,000.00			
State Bank of TX				11/25/20	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$0.00	\$23,000.00			
State Bally 97 17	05, 25, 20	2.000 /0	2100015	,,	420,000.00	425,555.55	Ţ	\$143,000.00			
Savings/Pools:											
FFB-Cisco-Oil		1.50%	1.50%					\$42,484.88			
Ameriprise MM		0.20%	0.20%					\$4,528.40			
Lone Star		2.40%	2.40%					\$791,953.38			
Hilltop Securities		1.63%	1.63%					\$43,358.87			
							_				
								\$882,325.53			
								\$1,025,325.53			
								41,020,020.00			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Appropriations Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools:										
LOGIC		2.54%	2.54%				\$29,564.05			
Lone Star		2.40%	2.40%				\$10,204.28			
						-	\$39,768.33			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond Revenue Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	Yield	Maturity Date	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.00 \$2,600.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM		0.20%	0.20%					\$0.00 \$2,600.00			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Bond I/S Construction Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

Investment Description Construction:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Maturity</u> <u>Date</u>	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Savings/Pools: Texstar		2.41%	2.41%					\$6,263.29 \$6,263.29			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Grants and Aid Fund For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

Investment Description Securities:	Purchase <u>Date</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity_ Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	<u>Book Value</u>	<u>Beginning</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Changes in Market Value	<u>Ending</u> <u>Market Value</u>
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificate of Deposit:								.==			
Community Bank	06/17/19	2.400%	2.400%	11/17/21	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00 _ -	\$55,000.00 \$55,000.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise		0.20%	0.20%					\$0.00			
FFB-Cisco-O & M		1.50%	1.50%					\$221,497.30			
FFB-Cisco-Pres Reserve		1.50%	1.50%					\$831,889.31 \$1,053,386.61			
							_	\$1,108,386.61			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Rockwell For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

	Durchago Maturity Maturity								<u>Changes in</u>			
	<u>Purchase</u>			Maturity	<u>Maturity</u>		Deferred		Beginning	Market	<u>Ending</u>	
Investment Description	Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Cost	<u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value	
Securities:												
										\$0.00		
					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Certificate of Deposit:												
Texas Exchange Bank	01/20/17	1.600%	1.600%	01/21/20	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,000.00				
State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$34,200.00	\$34,200.00	\$0.00	\$34,200.00				
Veritex Community Ba	12/12/18	2.600%	2.600%	12/12/19	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00				
								\$179,200.00				
Carriera (Basta)												
Savings/Pools:		2 E404	2.54%					\$50,197.73				
LOGIC Ameriprise MM		0.20%	0.20%					\$0.00				
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$22,253.38				
FFB*CISCO		1.30%	1.30%					\$72,451.11				
								\$251,651.11				

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Summary Endowment Fund-Harrell For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

										Changes in	
	Purchase			Maturity	<u>Maturity</u>		Deferred		Beginning	<u>Market</u>	Ending
Investment Description	Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Date	Amount	Cost	Premium	Book Value	Market Value	<u>Value</u>	Market Value
Securities:											
Certificate of Deposit:											
Texas Exchange Bank	07/13/16	1.000%	1.000%	07/12/19	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00			
Texas Exchange Bank	01/20/17	1.600%	1.600%	01/21/20	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.00	\$55,000.00			
State Bank of TX	05/25/18	2.600%	2.600%	11/25/20	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$0.00	\$86,000.00			
								\$191,000.00			
Savings/Pools:											
Ameriprise MM		0.20%	0.20%					\$0.00			
LOGIC		2.54%	2.54%					\$159,522.42			
FFB-Cisco		1.50%	1.50%					\$15,821.94			
								\$175,344.36			
								\$366,344.36			
									•		

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Memorial For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

Investment Description Securities:	<u>Purchase</u> <u>Date</u>	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes in</u> <u>Market Value</u>	Ending Market Value
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Texas Exchange Bank State Bank of TX					\$40,000.00 \$19,900.00		\$0.00 \$0.00	\$40,000.00 \$19,900.00 \$59,900.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.20% 2.54% 1.50%	0.20% 2.54% 1.50%					\$0.00 \$46,386.44 \$6,527.72 \$52,914.16			
							=	\$112,814.16			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Maner For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

										<u>Changes in</u>	
Investment Description Securities:	Purchase Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Securities.										\$0.00	
					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit:											
State Bank of TX Veritex Community Ban	05/25/18 12/12/18	2.600% 2.600%			\$6,500.00 \$50,000.00	\$6,500.00 \$50,000.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$6,500.00 \$50,000.00 \$56,500.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.20% 2.54% 1.50%	0.20% 2.54% 1.50%					\$0.00 \$15,111.39 \$9,553.35 \$24,664.74			
					37			\$81,164.74	=		

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Thurman For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

Investment Description	Purchase Date	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	Deferred Premium		Beginning Market Value	Changes in Market Value	Ending Market Value
Securties:											
					\$0.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Certificates of Deposit: Texas Exchange Bank State Bank of TX					\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$10,000.00 \$2,800.00 \$12,800.00			
Savings/Pools: Ameriprise MM LOGIC FFB-Cisco		0.20% 2.54% 1.50%	0.20% 2.54% 1.50%					\$0.00 \$3,680.42 \$1,484.38 \$5,164.80			
								\$17,964.80			

CISCO COLLEGE Investment Detail Endowment Fund-Various For Three Months Ended May 31, 2019

Investment Description	Purchase Date	Rate	<u>Yield</u>	Maturity Date	Maturity Amount	Cost	<u>Deferred</u> <u>Premium</u>	Book Value	Beginning Market Value	<u>Changes</u> <u>in Market</u> <u>Value</u>	Ending Market Value
Certificate of Deposit:											
Savings/Pools:								150 404 00			
LOGIC-(B. B. Owen-Oil)		2.54%	2.54%					\$52,694.39			
LOGIC-(1947 Memorial)		2.54%	2.54%					\$11,295.81			
LOGIC-(WTU Scholarship)		2.54%	2.54%					\$19,193.50			
LOGIC-(Robinson Memorial)		2.54%	2.54%					\$2,497.17 \$11,300.83			
LOGIC-(Lloyd BookMemorial)		2.54%	2.54%					\$11,300.63	-		
								\$96,981.70			
FFB-Cisco(B. B. Owen-Oil)		1.50%	1.50%					\$98,994.70			
FFB-Cisco(1947 Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$12,577.31			
FFB-Cisco(WTU Scholarship)		1.50%	1.50%					\$470.38			
FFB-Cisco(Robinson Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$2,174.18			
FFB-Cisco(Lloyd Book Memorial))	1.50%	1.50%					\$1,185.68			
FFB-Cisco(Woody Memorial)		1.50%	1.50%					\$29,500.88			
FFB-Cisco(Morris Family)		1.50%	1.50%					\$10,476.65			
FFB-Cisco(J. Morgan Scholar)		1.50%	1.50%					\$177.12			
FFB-Cisco(Emma Watts Scholar))	1.50%	1.50%					\$691.72			
Lone Star (Doss Scholarship)		2.40%	2.40%					\$433,062.66	-		
								\$589,311.28	-		
							,	\$686,292.98	=		